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Description

199711250003
83731

11/25/1997
08:49:35

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83721

11/25/1997
08:49:34

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83761

11/25/1997
08:49:38

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83751

11/25/1997
08:49:37

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83781

11/25/1997
08:49:40

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83801

11/25/1997
08:49:42

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199709160002
97831

09/16/1997
02:14:45

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

199710280003
51381

10/28/1997
03:12:58

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:06
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199711250003
83741

11/25/1997
08:49:36

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83771

11/25/1997
08:49:39

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

199711250003
83791

11/25/1997
08:49:41

K & J
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH


