Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711250003 83731	11/25/1997 08:49:35	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						·
199711250003 83721	11/25/1997 08:49:34	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83761	11/25/1997 08:49:38	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83751	11/25/1997 08:49:37	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83781	11/25/1997 08:49:40	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83801	11/25/1997 08:49:42	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199709160002 97831	09/16/1997 02:14:45	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC						
199710280003 51381	10/28/1997 03:12:58	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:06 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199711250003 83741	11/25/1997 08:49:36	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83771	11/25/1997 08:49:39	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						
199711250003 83791	11/25/1997 08:49:41	K & J ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH						